1°E1®) Western Line

Rail Bus & Train Timetable

Monday 15 to Thursday 18 April 2024,
and Monday 22 to Wednesday 24 April 2024

Rail buses replace trains from late evening between Waitemata (Britomart) and Swanson

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Swanson Ranui Sturges Rd Henderson Sunnyvale Glen Eden Frug;ale New Lynn Avondale Mt Albert Baldwin Ave Morningside Kingsland Grafton Newmarket Parnell g?iittgmaa:g
Swanson @ 713 Swanson Rd con B 00 190 cion £
Stop 5975 713 42 Ranui 57 ’ gp 36 " pf Comst 75 Arawa St N O"E 18 911 New 25 641New  437New Khyber Pass/  Stop E Parnell 55 Customs St
R— . . ) RAIL Swanson Rd  Station Rd  Swanson Rd I ten ﬁrson Seymour Rd estoas St ra:\L/\éaog | tewhynn Jude St North Rd Wairere Ave North Rd North Rd  Mountain Rd Newmarket Shops East
anul 42 Ranui Station Rd BUSSTOP  stop5975  Stop 1628  Stop5881 oo *o'0°  Stop 1630 op nterchande i 1534 Stop 8233  Stop 8867  Stop 8217  Stop 8211  Stop 7176  Stop 7401  Stop 7187  Stop 7019
Stop 1628 op 5860 Stop 5429 Stop 5914
Sturges Rd §t7 Sévgsqson Rd TRAIN - - - 05:08 05:10 05:14 05:16 05:19 05:23 05:27 05:30 05:33 05:38 05:43 05:49 05:53 05:58
op TRAIN 05:20 05:23 05:26 05:28 05:30 05:34 05:36 05:39 05:43 05:47 05:50 05:53 05:58 06:03 06:09 06:13 06:18
Henderson @ S0P B aenderson Interchiange TRAIN 0540 0543 0546 0548 0550 0554 0556 0559  06:03  06:07 06:10 06:13  06:18  06:23  06:29  06:33  06:38
TRAIN 06:00 06:03 06:06 06:08 06:10 06:14 06:16 06:19 06:23 06:27 06:30 06:33 06:38 06:43 06:49 06:53 06:58
Sunnyvale 36 Seymour Rd
Stop 1630 TRAIN 06:20 06:23 06:26 06:28 06:30 06:34 06:36 06:39 06:43 06:47 06:50 06:53 06:58 07:03 07:09 07:13 07:18
Glen Eden Opp 190 West Coast Rd TRAIN 06:40 06:43 06:46 06:48 06:50 06:54 06:56 06:59 07:03 07:07 07:10 07:13 07:18 07:23 07:29 07:33 07:38
Stop 5429 Then at the following minutes past each hour
Fruitvale Rd 75 Arawa St TRAIN :00 :03 :06 :08 :10 114 116 :19 123 :27 :30 :33 :38 143 :49 :53 :58
Stop 1609 TRAIN :20 23 26 :28 30 34 36 39 43 47 50 53 58 :03 :09 13 18
New Lynn @ Stop £ New Lynn Inferchange TRAIN 40 43 46 .48 :50 :54 :56 :59 03 07 10 13 18 :23 29 :33 :38
Avondale 18 Jude St Sl
Stop 1534 TRAIN 18:00 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:10 18:14 18:16 18:19 18:23 18:27 18:30 18:33 18:38 18:43 18:49 18:53 18:58
Mt Albert 911 New North Rd TRAIN 18:20 18:23 18:26 18:28 18:30 18:34 18:36 18:39 18:43 18:47 18:50 18:53 18:58 19:03 19:09 19:13 19:18
Stop 8233 TRAIN 18:40 18:43 18:46 18:48 18:50 18:54 18:56 18:59 19:03 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:18 19:23 19:29 19:33 19:38
Baldwin Ave 25 Wairere Ave TRAIN 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:08 19:10 19:14 19:16 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:38 19:43 19:49 19:53 19:58
o Stop 8867 TRAIN  19:20 1923  19:26  19:28  19:30  19:34  19:36  19:39 1943  19:47  19:50  19:53  19:58  20:03  20:09  20:13  20:18
MomlngS'de Essti}o ';‘291\/\7/ North Rd TRAIN 19:40 19:43 19:46 19:48 19:50 19:54 19:56 19:59 20:03 20:07 20:10 20:13 20:18 20:23 20:29 20:33 20:38
Ki land 437 New North Rd TRAIN 20:10 20:13 20:16 20:18 20:20 20:24 20:26 20:29 20:33 20:37 20:40 20:43 20:48 20:53 20:59 21:03 21:08
Ingsian siongsty O TRAIN  20:40  20:43  20:46  20:48  20:50  20:54  20:56 20:59  21:03  21:07 2110 2113 21:18 2123 2129 21333 21:38
Station closed RBW 21:11 21:16 21:22 21:27 21:33 21:40 21:47 21:53 21:59 22:03 22:07 22:11 22:13 22:24 22:30 22:37 22:44
RBW 21:41 21:46 21:52 21:57 22:03 22:10 22:17 22:23 22:29 22:33 22:37 22:41 22:43 22:54 23:00 23:07 23:14
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
Stop 7176
Newmarket @ Stop E Newmarket
Stop 7401
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7187
Waitemata 55 Customs St East
(Britomart) Stop 7019
STATION (Vgﬁittf,?:rtg Parnell Newmarket  Grafton Kingsland Morningside Bakil’\gin Mt Albert Avondale New Lynn Fruitvale Rd Glen Eden Sunnyvale Henderson Sturges Rd Ranui Swanson
Wa_itematé @ Outside H&M donay  Pamel StopE  Khyber Pass/ 434New 626 New 32 986 New 5. NStO'CL’ P - 192 West ~ Opp36 |, Stgp A 66  Opp40Ranui 716
(Brltomart) Stop 7005 RAIL OgttS' 3008;; Shops Newmarket Mountain Rd  North Rd NorthRd ~ Wairere Ave  North Rd it Julgf; | tewhynn St rar(/sazit CoastRd ~ SeymourRd ten ﬁrson Swanson Rd  Station Rd  Swanson Rd
BUS STOP op Stop 7188  Stop 7401  Stop 7175  Stop 8210  Stop 8216  Stop 8872  Stop 8232 op gtir; 52”1926 op Stop 5458  Stop 1632 gtir; saaﬁe Stop 5424  Stop 1617  Stop 5975
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7188 TRAIN 05:34 05:39 05:44 05:47 05:51 05:54 05:57 06:00 06:04 06:08 06:11 06:13 06:17 06:19 06:22 06:24 06:28
Newmarket @ Stop E Newmarket TRAIN 05:54 05:59 06:04 06:07 06:11 06:14 06:17 06:20 06:24 06:28 06:31 06:33 06:37 06:39 06:42 06:44 06:48
Stop 7401 TRAIN 06:14 06:19 06:24 06:27 06:31 06:34 06:37 06:40 06:44 06:48 06:51 06:53 06:57 06:59 07:02 07:04 07:08
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd TRAIN 06:34 06:39 06:44 06:47 06:51 06:54 06:57 07:00 07:04 07:08 07:11 07:13 07:17 07:19 07:22 07:24 07:28
Stop 7175 TRAIN 06:54 06:59 07:04 07:07 07:11 07:14 07:17 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:31 07:33 07:37 07:39 07:42 07:44 07:48
Station closed Then at the following minutes past each hour
TRAIN 114 :19 24 :27 :31 34 :37 :40 144 148 51 :53 :57 :59 :02 :04 :08
. TRAIN 34 :39 44 47 :51 54 :57 :00 :04 :08 11 :13 17 19 22 :24 :28
Kingsland s i North Rd TRAIN :54 :59 :04 :07 11 14 17 :20 :24 :28 :31 :33 :37 :39 :42 :44 :48
Until
Morningside §t26 ’;‘291\/\6/ North Rd TRAIN 18:14 18:19 18:24 18:27 18:31 18:34 18:37 18:40 18:44 18:48 18:51 18:53 18:57 18:59 19:02 19:04 19:08
op TRAIN 18:34 18:39 18:44 18:47 18:51 18:54 18:57 19:00 19:04 19:08 19:11 19:13 19:17 19:19 19:22 19:24 19:28
Baldwin Ave 32 Wairere Ave TRAIN 18:54 18:59 19:04 19:07 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:31 19:33 19:37 19:39 19:42 19:44 19:48
Stop 8872 TRAIN 19:14 19:19 19:24 19:27 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:48 19:51 19:53 19:57 19:59 20:02 20:04 20:08
Mt Albert 986 New North Rd TRAIN 19:34 19:39 19:44 19:47 19:51 19:54 19:57 20:00 20:04 20:08 20:11 20:13 20:17 20:19 20:22 20:24 20:28
Stop 8232 TRAIN 19:54 19:59 20:04 20:07 20:11 20:14 20:17 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:31 20:33 20:37 20:39 20:42 20:44 20:48
Avondale 21 Jude St TRAIN 20:24 20:29 20:34 20:37 20:41 20:44 20:47 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:01 21:03 21:07 21:09 Terminates at Henderson
Stop 1743 RBW - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:19 21:24 21:30 21:35
RBW 20:53 21:00 21:07 21:11 21:24 21:26 21:30 21:34 21:38 21:44 21:50 21:57 22:04 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:26
New Lynn @ o g Lynn Interchange RBW  21:23  21:30  21:37  21:41  21:54  21:56  22:00  22:04  22:08  22:14  22:20  22:27  22:34  22:40  22:45  22:51 2256
. 28 A <t RBW 21:53 22:00 22:07 22:11 22:24 22:26 22:30 22:34 22:38 22:44 22:50 22:57 23:04 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:26
Fruitvale Rd Stop 1624 RBW  22:23  22:30  22:37  22:41  22:54  22:56  23:00  23:04  23:08  23:14  23:20  23:27 2334 2340 2345 2351  23:56
RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
Glen Eden 192 West Coast Rd
Stop 5458
Sunnyvale Opp 36 Seymour Rd
Stop 1632
Henderson @ Stop A Henderson Interchange
Stop 5841
Sturges Rd 66 Swanson Rd
Stop 5424
Ranui Opp 40 Ranui Station Rd
Stop 1617
Swanson @ 716 Swanson Rd
Stop 5975
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. ggg;ﬁ;%ﬂgiiwices hich 1[12;5:;‘:;2"5’?:51‘;?3the g:;:l’;‘:si‘;\’/‘gzg':; ;‘ire‘gces 2324 h(’)g'°°:3 E:r’nl:e\'iizg?grfe‘%sei :mgﬁfg::ﬁgiﬁ'é'#:g,jﬁggy%Z%drﬁ
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces ain service between g)ncstt'ﬁg% the Train Stations fokgﬁnigpcr;%cggyeiuafd gy M 121 L, :::::i :j:::::'s::;uemy T
AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. key destinations. Y 2 road conditions or other unplanned circumstances. This
Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating 219 3 15 o on. ooy A S e e

* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey.

Walking access. Usually short

These symbols indicate the

Key Station or Connection Point
This symbol indicates a location

8 operators reserve the right to change services without
16 notice. All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s

The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. distance between different section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 "7 45 Conditions of Carriage. For clarification on all ssues it is
Platforms or Bus Stops. are not operating a service. train services. 19 18 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.
Rail Buses service available.

« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




